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

238 SUBLETS 

SUMMER SUBLET JUNE & 
JULY 

2 bdrm. furnished duplex, fenced 
yard, laundry facility, pets ok, UO 
students only (University Hous- 
ing). 1 blk from campus!! 345- 
1918 

Sublet 2 bdrm apt. for July, option to 
renew lease. 19th, close to campus, 
$565/mo. Steph, 434-9302 

3 bdrm/3 bath sublet! Cute, low rent, 
one blk to UO. 6/18-8/31. Rent 
whole house or a room. 465-2159 
Summer sublet near UO, 2 bdrms in 
vacant furnished 4 bdrm apt. 2 
baths, W/D, parking, pool. 684-0616 

Spacious 4 bdrm Hendricks Park 
home needs fun & responsible 
roommate. Any gender, orientation 
welcome. Available end of June. 
Maria or Britt 345-1381. 

ATTENTION! 
Utaxvers% Departments 

Do you need employees? 
ODE Classifieds can help! 

346-4343 
1 housemate needed in 4 bdrm 
house June 15-Sept. 20 $275/mo. 
Close to campus, parking 349-8702 

3 rooms available in 4 bdrm house 
July-June $350- includes garbage & 
yard. Exceptional. Paul 338-8088 

Is Aries due 
a pay raise? 
HOROSCOPE. 

ODE CLASSIFIEDS.^^Vv^ 
Roommate wanted. Beautiful house, 
hardwood floors, friendly room- 
mates. $265/month plus utilities. 
Call 484-0949. 

HOUSEMATES WANTED FOR 
FALL. $350-400/mo. 4 blks from UO 

bookstore. For more info: 
justin_bland @ email.com 

Summer rental. $300/mo. Near UO 
and bus line. Newly remodeled 

house, hardwood floors, new w/d, 
d/w, no smoke. Call Travis 

520-5350. 

Clean & quiet room in apt. @ 16th 
& Hilyard. $235. 543-6572 

nr 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Roommates wanted, male or fe- 
male. 2 rms avail, in spacious 4 
bdrm home, minutes away from UO 
and LCC. Big back yard with deck & 
garden space. Located in nice 
neighborhood on Augusta St. 
$300/mo. + share of util. Call Katie 
at 961-3225 or 346-9526. 

Oregon Daily Emerald 
Classifieds Online 

www.dailyemerald.com 

Paper 
Editing! 

Editing Performed 
by Professors and 
Graduate Students. 
Visit us at 
www.paperebeck.eom 
Or Call Us Toll Free 
at (866) 693-EDIT 

0P»percheck.com, 

Dislike your 
digs? 

Find a new pad in 
the ODE Classifieds! 

Student Records Policy Amend- 
ments. June 3, 1 p.m., Walnut 
room, EMU. Intent is to allow inter- 
ested parties to give testimony 
and comments. 

285 SERVICES 
24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 

crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Brief argument 
6 Innkeeper 

10 "Auntie Marne” 
co-star Peggy 

14 Once more 
15 Wide-spouted 

pitcher 
16 “_Karenina" 
17 Awareness 
19 Deli breads 
20 Driven at an 

angle, as nails 
21 Is agitated 
23 Magnificence 
27 Nap 
28 Pleasure trip 
29 Bottom line 
31 Intimidated 
32 Beginning 
35 Beauty shop 
37 Pay or school 

lead-in 
38 Bore measure 
40 Paid athlete, 

briefly 
43 Deluge 
44 Sea of the 

Cyclades 
46 Courtyards 
49 Tramp 
51 Track event 
52 Unification 

Church member 
54 Allocates 
57 Watch attentively 
59 Hired thug 
60 Squealers 
61 New wave 
66 Drawn out 

periods 
67 Cleopatra's 

waterway 
68 One of the 

archangels 
69 Traditional 

knowledge 
70 Narrow cut 
71 City in central 

France 

DOWN 
1 Pouch 
2 Self-image 
3 Kids’game 
4 Hair dyers 
5 Gibson garnish 
6 Frontal 
7 Possess 
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8 Mins, parts 
9 Kilmer poem 

10 Animated film 
11 Be that as it may 
12 Nothing to_at 
13 Mouthed off 
18 Brit’s last letter 
22 Play more! 
23 Discontinue 
24 Rain heavily 
25 Troubadour’s 

instrument 
26 Remainder 
30 Actor Hunter 
33 Cream-filled 

treat 
34 Chinese way 
36 Poetic meadow 
39 Propel in a high 

arc 
40 Anjou or Bose 
41 Pool-table 

adjunct 
42 Individuals 
43 Cunning stunt 
45 Silo 
46 Having no 

principles 

Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 

47 Island near 
Trinidad 

48 Team list 
50 Attractive 

object? 
53 Linda or Dale 
55 Poppycock! 

56 Ski-slope 
mound 

58 Wickedness 
62 Mr. Baba 
63 “Road to_* 
64 Lair 
65 Golfer Ernie 


